wWCP

WORLD CARGO PACIFIC

Online schedules

Direct FCL Export Consolidation service ex GENOA (Italy) to PAPEETE (French Polynesia)

UPDATED: 17/January/2024

Tracking: WCP Portal

World Cargo Pacific

Immeuble Fare Tony — 3éme étage — local n°304,

BP 44361 - 98713 - Papeete, Tahiti

Operations Team: operations@worldcargopacific.com
Tél : (+00689) 40-42-99-60 / Fax: +64 9 972 0475
Sales team: sales@worldcargopacific.com

worldcargopacific.com

VESSEL
CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY ODVL5S1MA
CMA CGM BOLDNESS 0DVL7S1MA
CMA CGM VOLTAIRE ODVL9S1MA
CMA CGM BETTER WAYS 0DVLBS1MA
CMA CGM HARMONY ODVLDS1MA
CMA CGM KHAO SOK ODVLFS1MA
CMA CGM IMAGINATION ODVLHS1IMA
CMA CGM EXCELLENCE ODVLISIMA
CMA CGM FORT BOURBON ODVLLS1MA
CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY ODVLNS1MA

Feeder to PPT
CAPE SKAGEN ORPIBS1MA
NORDAMELIA ORPIDS1IMA
MAJESTIC ORPIFS1IMA
NORDPACIFIC ORPIHS1MA
CMA CGM RED ORPUUSIMA
CMA CGM HIBISCUS ORPILSIMA
CMA CGM ORANGE ORPINS1IMA
CAPE SPENCER ORPIPS1IMA
MARIUS OPIRS1IMA
CMA CGM TAMARIND ORPITSIMA

CUT -OFF
10-Jan
17-Jan
24-Jan
31-Jan
07-Feb
14-Feb
21-Feb
28-Feb
07-Mar
26-Feb

ETD GENOA
17-Jan
23-Jan
29-Jan
05-Feb
12-Feb
19-Feb
26-Feb
05-Mar
12-Mar
01-Mar

ETA PAPEETE
26-Feb
12-Mar
19-Mar
26-Mar
02-Apr
09-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
07-May
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